THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE ; j

R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your closest ( . BUS ROUTE NUMBER ) a a ‘
R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You don't need to rely on a f
a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. O TimePoINT sTOPS TRANSIT HUB "?”: B Pt e
* Service atleast every 10 minutes dur- e 20 minute service during O LMITED STOPS BUILDINGS wl C%\;]Vt%%%ﬁ];0+) Goff
ing the busiest morning, mid-day, and nights and 15-20 minutes during =3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS B < | Transit Center 631;* Ave EXCHNGE ST
evening travel hours. weekends TRANSFER POINT WATER % a Mosevelt
* Full service seven days a week! R e staron S A= Ave
SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE = WEEDEN ST ' Hogsevelt
& Main
R-Line buses and stops include large maps of the routes R'I-INE TO BROAD ST =
showing all the stops and destinations. \ p\LSW‘“\\G AE ’é :
MOVE MORE, STOP LESS MINER S
R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within e
easy walking distance along the corridor. m — { ) Whitman St Q
= &
A
» s &
] % ) Sayles Ave 4 § o
i S Hope $
NORTH ! E Artiste Q) NS
SOUTH TO BROAD ST. TERMINUS R

022202020202 0202020) SEC B

PAW- S@—f——'fS{ate**** kil = S
Time- JUCKET. KEN- Broad  Broad ; /74, Job Lot
oint CENTRAL North Provi- NEDY Broad _ &  Street &5 ey o B
p Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi- &) Ayg —
Stops Mill ~ CENTER Park  Ninth  gate Station StopD  wood ers nus 5 The Miriam
Q. ol III Hospital
7 2
4:52 4:56 4:58 5:04 5:08 51 5:14 5:22 5:26 5:29 § \%
5:02 5:06 5:08 5:14 5:18 5:21 5:24 5:32 5:36 5:39 53’ §
5:12 5:16 5:18 5:24 5:28 53]l 5:34 5:42 5:46 5:49 6 =]
()

5:22  5:26 5:28  5:34  5:38 5:41 5:44 552 5:56 5:59
5:32 5:36 5:38 5:44 5:48 5:51 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:09

Rochambeau Ave

542 546 548 554 558  6:01  6:04 613 617  6:20 Ly LCE

552 556  5:58  6:04 6:09 6:12  6:15  6:24  6:28  6:31 ANorth Burial =

6:02  6:07 6:09 615 6:20 6:23 6:26 6:35 6:39  6:42 Ground <

6:12 6:17 6:19 6:25 6:30 6:33  6:36  6:45  6:49  6:52 a

6:22  6:27 629 635 640 643  6:46  6:55  6:59  7:02 PROVIDENCE
6:32 6:37 6:39 645 6:50 6:53  6:56  7:05 710 7:14 e Charlesgate

6:42 6:47 6:49 6:55 7..00 7..04 7..07 7:15 7:21 7:25 OLNEY ST

6:52 6:57 6:59 7:05 7.0 714 717 7:226 7:31  7:35 D University =
702 707 7:09 706 721 7:25  7:28  7:37  7:42 7:46 Heights @D

713 718 7:20  7:27 732 7:36 7:39 7:48 753 757

724 7:29  7:31 7:38 743 747 7:50  7:59  8:04  8:08 E

7:35  7:40  7:42  7:49  7:54 758 8:01 811 816 8:20 e 2 72

7:46 7:51 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:31 L Station
7:57 8:02 8:04 8:11 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:42 -
8:08 8:13 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:44 8:49 8:53

Roger William
Nat'l Memoria

8:19 8:24 826 833 8:38 8:42 8:45  8:55 9:00  9:04 a 2
8:30 835  8:37 8:44  8:49 853 856  9:06 9:12 9:16 KENNEDY
8:41 8:46 8:48 855  9:00 9:04  9:07 9:17 9:237 [119:27. @ RLAZA
8:52  8:57 8:59  9:06 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:28  9:34 9:38
1 N %,
From 9:03a to 1:23p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at: \2§\<° S xtef//?é\J‘
:03 :09 i 18 23 27 :30 40 46 :50 $§3 Meanor A

13 19 21 :28 33 37 40 :50 :56 .00
23 31 38 43 47 50 :00 :06 10
41 48 :53 :57 :00 10 016 :20
251 58 :03 :07 10 :20 26 :30
01 :08 13 A7 20 30 :36 40

t

14 1:48 1:53 1:57 2:00 21 2:18 2:23 m

1:51 1:58 2:03 2:08 21 2:22 2:29 2:34
>= M CCRI
< 2:01 208 213 218  2:221  2:32  2:39 2:44 St. [ QPlenty St
Q 211 218 223 2:28 231 242 249 2:54 Joseph
= 222 229 238 2:390 242 253 300 3:06 Hospital
TH 2:33 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:53 3:04 31 3:17
o 2:44 251  2:56 301 3:04 315 322 3:28
= 2:55 302 3:08 313 316 327 334 340 7
.............................. 3:25 3:36 343 349
>. == [2]
< 3:07 315 3221 326 3:29 340 347 353 Foods 95/ A
Al Bl ol o] ol o | o 3:33 344 351 357 &
Z] Bl ol ol ol a | o 3:36 347 354 4:00 o33
() 318 3226 332 3:37 340 351 358 4:04 2 o o
E 3:29 3:37 3:43 3:48 3:51 4:02 4:09 4:14 OO o
3:40 348  3:54 359 4:02 413 420  4:25 07
343 349 351 359 405 410 413 424 431 4:36 &

3:54  4:.00 4:02 4:10 4:16 421 4:24 435  4:42 4:47
4:05 411 4:13 41 4:27 4:32 435 446 453 4:58
4:16 4:22 4:24 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:46 4:57 5:04 5:09
4:27 4:33 435 4:43 4:49 454  4:57 5:08 5:15 5:20 — |

Montgomefy Ave

4:37 4:43 4:45 4:53 4:59 5:04 5:07 5:17 5:24 5:29 —

4:48 454 456  5:04 509 514 517 527 534 539 9 / ) \S -

4:59 5:05 5:07 5:14 5:19 5:24 5:27 5:37 5:44 5:49 /f/

5:10 5:16 5:18 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:38 5:48 5:55 6:00 i c_; %

5:21 5:27 5:29 5:36 5:41 5:46 5:49 5:59 6:06 6:10 / Providence % ; \ Z

5:32 5:38 5:40 5:47 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:09 6:15 6:19 / = Station ﬂ g Roger Williams

543 549 551 558  6:03 607 6:10 619 625  6:29 : ~— (P Nat'| Memorial

5:54 6:00 6:02 6:09 6:14 6:18 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:40 ANGELL ST
6:05 6:10 6:12 6:19 6:24 6:28 6:31 6:40 6:46 6:50 o

6:15 6:20 6:22 6:29 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:50 6:56 7:00 B DOWNTOWN
6:25 6:30 6:32 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:51 7:00 7:06 710 PROVIDENCE
6:35 6:40 6:42 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:.01 710 7:16 7:20 \

6:50 6:55 6:57 7:04 7:09 713 7:16 7:25 7:31 7:35 l;ER?AEng D

7:10 715 717 7:23 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:44 7:50 7:54

7:30 7:35 7:37 7:43 7:48 7:52 7:55 8:04 8:10 8:14 2

7:50 7:55 7:57 8:03 8:08 8:12 8:15 8:24 8:30 8:34 44

8:10 8:15 8:17 8:23 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:44 8:50 8:54 06‘

8:30 8:35 8:37 8:43 8:48 8:52 8:55 9:04 9:09 9:13
8:50 8:55 8:57 9:03 9:07 91 9:14 9:23 9:28 9:32
9:10 9:15 9:17 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:34 9:43 9:48 9:52

9:30 935 937 943 947 951 954  10:03  10:08 10:12 ‘80
9:50 955  9:57  10:03 10:07 10:10 10413  10:21 10:26  10:30 o
10:10  10:15 10:17 10:23  10:27 10:30  10:33  10:41  10:46  10:50 &
10:30  10:35 10:37 10:43 10:47 10:50 10:53  11:01 11:05 11:08

10:50 10:55 10:57 1103 1107 1110 1113 11:21 1125 11:28 s

1110 1114 1116 11:22 11:26 11:29  11:32  11:40  11:44  11:47 Lockwood St o 7

11:30  11:34  11:36 11:42  11:46  11:49  11:52  12:00 12:04 12:07
11:50  11:54  11:56 12:02 12:06 12:09 12:12 12:20 12:24 12:27
1210 1214 1216 12:22 12:26 12:29  12:32 12:40 12:44  12:47

0g 22602020202 020200

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session PAW-

. TUCKET-
Time- KEN- Broad Broad
int ciﬂ[fé“ North Provi-  NEDY  Broad & Street
poin Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main & Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi-
Stops Mill  ceENTER  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus

PAW-
Time- TUCKET- KEN- Broad  Broad 6:34  6:38  6:40 6:47 651  6:54  6:57  7:06 710 7:13
int CENTRAL North Provic NEDY Broad &  Street S BT B B Wi N B e e
poin Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb-  Termi- b - b e : — : :

Stops Mill  CENTER Park  Ninth  gate Station StopD wood  ers  nus 720 7:24 726 7:32 736 7:39 742 751 755 7:58

7:40 7:44 7:46 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:02 8:11 8:15 8:18
7:55 7:59 8:01 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:26 8:30 8:33
8:09 8:14 8:16 8:22 8:26 8:29 8:32 8:41 8:45 8:48
8:24 8:29 8:31 8:37 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:56 9:00 9:04
8:39 8:44 8:46 8:52 8:56 8:59 9:02 9:11 9:16 9:20
8:53 8:58 9:00 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:26 9:31 9:35
9:08 9:13 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:32 9:41 9:46 9:50
9:23 9:28 9:30 9:36 9:40 9:44 9:47 9:56  10:01  10:05
9:38 9:43 9:45 9:51 9:55 9:59  10:02 10:11  10:16  10:20

5:08 5:12 5:14 5:20 5:24 5:27 5:30 5:38 5:42 5:45
5:28 5:32 5:34 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:50 5:58 6:02 6:05
5:48 5:52 5:54 6:00 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:18 6:22 6:25
6:08 6:13 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:39 6:43 6:46
6:28 6:33 6:35 6:41 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:59 7:03 7:06
6:48 6:53 6:55 7:01 7:05 7:08 n 7:20 7:24 1:21
7:08 713 7:15 721 7:25 7:28 7:31 7:40 7:44 1:47
1:23 7:28 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:43 7:46 7:55 7:59 8:02
7:38 7:43 7:45 7:51 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:10 8:15 8:18
7:53 7:58 8:00 8:06 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:35
8:08 8:13 8:15 8:21 8:26 8:30 8:33 8:42 8:47 8:50
8:23 8:28 8:30 8:36 8:41 8:45 8:48 8:57 9:02 9:06
8:38 8:43 8:45 8:51 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:12 9:17 9:21
8:53 8:58 9:00 9:07 9:12 9:16 9:19 9:28 9:33 9:37
9:08 9:11 9:13 9:20 9225 9:29 9:32 9:41 9:46 9:50

From 9:52a to 11:52a, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:52 :57 :59 :05 :10 14 17 26 :31 :35
:07 12 ;14 220 25 29 32 41 46 50
22 27 :29 :35 40 44 47 56 .01 :05
37 42 44 :50 :55 59 :02 1 .16 :20

1213 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:32 1241 12:47 1251
12:28 12:35 12:40 12:44 12:47 12:56  1:02 1:07
12:43  12:50 12:55 12:59  1:02 1:12 1:18 1:23
12:58  1:05 1:10 1:14 1:17 1:27 1:33 1:38
1:13 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:32 1:42 1:48 1:53
1:28 1:35 1:40 1:44 1:47 1:57 2:03 2:08
1:43 1:50 1:55 1:59 2:02 2:12 2:18 2:23
1:58 2:05 2:10 2:14 2:17 2:27 2:33 2:38
2:14 2:20 2:25 2:29 2:32 2:42 2:48 2:53
2:29 2:35 2:40 2:44 2:47 2:57 3:03 3:07
2:44 2:50 2:55 2:59 3:02 312 3:18 3:22
2:59 3:05 3:10 314 317 3:27 3:33 3:37
314 3:20 3:25 3:29 3:32 3:42 3:48 3:52
3:29 3:35 3:40 3:44 3:47 3:57 4:03 4:07
3:44 3:50 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:12 4:18 4:22
3:59 4:05 410 414 417 4:27 4:33 4:37
414 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:32 4:42 4:48 4:52
4:29 4:35 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:57 5:03 5:07
4:44 4:50 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:12 5:18 5:22
4:59 5:05 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:27 5:33 5:37
5:14 5:20 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:42 5:48 5:52
5:29 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:57 6:03 6:07
5:44 5:50 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:12 6:18 6:22
6:00 6:06 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:27 6:33 6:37
6:15 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:52
6:30 6:36 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:57 7:03 7:07
6:45 6:51 6:55 6:59 7:02 n 717 721
7:05 n 715 719 1:22 7:31 1:37 4
1:25 731 7:35 7:39 7:42 7:51 7:57 8:01
7:45 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:11 8:17 8:21
8:05 8:11 8:15 8:19 8:22 8:31 8:37 8:41
8:25 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:42 8:51 8:57 9:01
8:45 8:51 8:55 8:59 9:02 9N 9:16 9:20
9:05 9:11 9:15 9:19 9:22 9:31 9:36 9:40
9:25 9:31 9:35 9:39 9:42 9:51 9:56  10:00
9:45 9:51 9:55 9:59  10:02 10:10 10:15 10:19
10:07 10:12 10:16 10:19 10:22 10:30 10:35 10:39
10:27 10:32  10:36 10:39 10:42 10:50 10:55 10:59
10:47 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:02 11:10 11114  11:17
11:07 11:12 11:16  11:119  11:22 11:30 11:34  11:37
11:27 11:32 11:36  11:39  11:42  11:50 11:54 11:57
11:47 11:52 11:56  11:59  12:02 12:10 12:14  12:17
12:07 12:12 1216 1219 12:22 12:30  12:34  12:37

SATURDAY
SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

= » oo [
< g SE REEE
[4°] ~ S
= Bl S5550
; -1
22° [EER - B.0,05)0000R~O
=) = ® TS ®
= =i STaou2 W W W VU DO =20 =T T 21 2
s & » =990 = O O gm =S D o O WP O =3
o £ JEEEH ssge2ss322E: HE
g" b= g'ﬁa; o o o 92 5 g & o E—| o =
=. 3. o M o w - Ve < —
@ 5333 P XX Wwg S § = g 940 © m
m S5 = S 4 m <o o 2 o = ~ =+ :w
x SN O > = o O = 5 = ﬂm oo @
N\ 3 S P8 R E 3 22 ,° ~ Do = =
g 2 R = = L, o =1 = <
G o ST I — o Y o ) S O
E’\ = 5o ® o 8§ TN =~ = mm o o
2z o I = - o = —_ _ = —_— Q m
: Sy B 553 5 4232>»5 3 =5 g | o
g \ K ERERN = = = = s | X" QL
5 = c 2 w > 2|5
g. o -8 e %) o —~
2 & 2 s = HPR%
Y = 55 = OB - | )
5 = 2 = 2| 9D
E ; ® - .
s ) H S~




LA RUTA R-LINE: SIEMPRE ESTA ALLI
Los autobuses de la Ruta R-line pasan con tanta frecuencia que no es necesario tener un
horario. Simplemente espera en la parada de Ruta R-Line més cercanay en breve llegara
un autobUs que te llevaré a tu destino. No necesitas revisar el horario o preocuparte por
tomar un viaje a una hora especifica.
e Servicio al menos cada 10 minutos o
durante las horas de mayor actividad
en la mafiana, el mediodia y la noche.

Servicio de 20 minutos durante
las nochesy de 15 a 20 minutos
los fines de semana.

e iServicio completo los siete
i dias de la semanal
SIMPLE Y FACIL DE USAR
Los autobuses y paradas de R-Line incluyen mapas de las
rutas que muestran todas las paradas y destinos.

MUEVETE MAS, POR MENOS

Las paradas de la Ruta R-Line estan ubicadas cerca de zonas con altas concentraciones de
pasajeros, cada parada estd a una cercana distancia a pie de la siguiente en el corredor.

(9~(2)~e-@~e)~5~-3-@~1

TUCKET
Tlr.ne gtr:)eaedt Broad & Broad KEI,;IY Provi- North ciﬂfg"
point Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT Slater
Stops nus ers  wood StopJ Station gate  Ninth  Park CENTER  Mill
5:16 5:20 5:24 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:42 5:47 5:48 5:53
5:26 5:30 5:34 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:52 5:57 5:58 6:03
5:36 5:40 5:44 5:51 565) 5:58 6:02 6:07 6:08 6:13
5:46 5:50 5:54 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:13 6:18 6:19 6:24
5:56 6:00 6:05 6:12 6:16 6:20 6:24 6:29 6:30 6:35
6:06 6:10 6:15 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:39 6:40 6:45
6:16 6:20 6:25 6:32 6:36 6:40 6:44 6:49 6:50 6:55
6:26 6:30 6:35 6:42 6:46 6:50 6:54 6:59 7:00 7:05
6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:56 7:00 7:05 71 7:12 717
6:46 6:50 6:55 7:02 7:06 7:10 7:15 721 7:22 1:.27
6:56 7:00 7:06 7:15 7:19 7:23 7:28 7:34 7:35 7:40
6:58 7:04 7:10 IO I I I T I
6:59 7:05 n 200 I T T I T
7:04 7:10 7:16 JE250 I B T I BT
7:06 n 717 7:26 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:46 7:51
717 7:22 7:28 7:37 7:41 7:45 7:50 7:56 7:57 8:02
7:27 7:32 7:38 7:47 7:51 7:55 8:00 8:06 8:07 8:12
7:38 7:43 7:49 7:58 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:18 8:19 8:24
7:49 7:54 8:00 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:30 8:31 8:36
8:00 8:06 8:12 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:36 8:42 8:43 8:48
8:11 8:17 8:23 8:33 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:53 8:54 8:59
8:22 8:28 8:34 8:44 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:04 9:05 9:10
8:33 8:39 8:45 8:55 8:59 9:04 9:08 9:14 9:15 9:20
8:44 8:50 8:56 9:06 9:10 9:15 9:19 9:25 9:26 9:31
8:55 9:01 9:07 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:30 9:36 9:37 9:42
45y |

From 9:06a to 12:46p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

.06 11 17 27 231 .36 40 46 47 52
16 21 27 37 41 46 50 56 57 :02
:26 31 37 47 :51 :56 :00 :06 :07 12
:36 41 47 .57 .01 .06 :10 16 17 22
46 :51 :57 :07 Wi 16 20 26 47 32
:56 .01 :07 17 21 26 :30 36 :37 42
J5y |

12:56  1:01 1:08 1:19 1:23 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:39 1:44
1:06 112 1:19 1:30 1:34 1:39 1:43 1:49 1:50 1:55
1:16 1:22 1:29 1:40 1:44 1:49 1:53 1:59 2:00 2:05
1:26 1:32 1:39 1:50 1:54 1:59 2:03 2:10 n 2:16
1:36 1:42 1:49 2:00 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:21 2:22 2:21
1:46 1:52 1:59 2:10 2:14 2:19 2:24 2:31 2:32 2:37
1:56 2:02 2:09 2:20 2:24 2:29 2:34 PR 2:42 241
2:06 2:12 2:19 2:30 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:51 2:52 2:51
2:17 2:23 2:30 pR | 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:02 3:03 3:08
2:28 2:34 pR | 2:52 2:56 3:01 3:06 313 314 319
2:39 2:45 2:52 3:03 3:07 3:13 3:18 3:25 3:26 3:31
2:50 2:56 3:03 315 319 3:25 3:30 3:37 3:38 3:43
3:01 3:08 3:16 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:50 3:51 3:56
312 319 3:27 3:39 3:43 3:49 3:54 4:01 4:02 4:07
3:23 3:30 3:38 3:50 3:54 4:00 4:05 412 413 4:18
3:34 34 3:49 4:01 4:05 41 4:16 4:23 4:24 4:29
3:45 3:52 4:00 41 4:15 421 4:26 4:33 4:34 4:39
3:56 4:03 4:10 41 4:25 4:31 4:36 4:43 4:44 4:49
4:07 414 4 4:32 4:36 4:42 4:47 4:54 4:55 5:00
4:18 4:25 4:32 4:43 4:47 4:53 4:58 5:05 5:06 511
4:29 4:36 4:43 4:54 4:58 5:04 5:09 5:16 5:17 5:22
4:40 4:47 4:54 5:05 5:09 5:15 5:20 5:27 5:28 5:33
4:51 4:58 5:05 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:30 5:37 5:38 5:43
5:02 5:09 5:16 5:26 5:30 5:36 5:41 5:48 5:49 5:54
5:13 5:20 5:27 5:37 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:59 6:00 6:05
5:24 5:31 5:38 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:09 6:10 6:15
5:35 5:42 5:49 5:59 6:03 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:19 6:24
5:46 5:53 6:00 6:09 6:13 6:18 6:22 6:28 6:29 6:34
5:57 6:04 6:10 6:19 6:23 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:39 6:44
6:08 6:14 6:20 6:29 6:33 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:49 6:54
6:18 6:24 6:30 6:39 6:43 6:48 6:52 6:58 6:59 104
6:28 6:34 6:40 6:49 6:53 6:58 7:02 7:08 7:09 1714
6:38 6:44 6:50 6:59 7:03 7:07 n 717 7:18 1:23
6:48 6:54 7:00 7:08 712 7:16 7:20 7:26 1:27 1:32
6:58 7:04 7:10 7:18 7:22 7:26 7:30 7:36 1:317 142
7:08 713 719 1:27 731 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:46 7:51
7:20 1:25 731 7:39 7:43 7:47 7:51 1:51 7:58 8:03
7:38 7:43 7:49 7:57 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:16 8:21
7:58 8:03 8:09 8:17 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:35 8:36 84
8:18 8:23 8:29 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:49 8:55 8:56 9:01
8:38 8:43 8:49 8:57 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:16 9:21
8:58 9:03 9:08 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:34 9:35 9:40
9:18 9:23 9:28 9:36 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:54 9:55 10:00
9:38 9:43 9:48 9:56 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:13 10:14  10:18
9:58 10:03 10:08 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:33  10:34  10:38
10:18 10:22  10:27 10:35 10:39  10:43  10:47 10:52 10:53  10:57
10:38  10:42 10:47 10:555 10:59 11:03 11:07 11112 11:13  11:117
10:58 11:02 11:06 11:13 11117 11:20 11:24 11:29 11:30 11:34
11:18  11:22 11:26 11:33  11:37 11:40 11:44 11:49 11:50 11:54
11:38  11:42  11:46  11:53 11:57 12:.00 12:04 12:09 12:10 12:14
11:58 12:02 12:06 12:13 12:17  12:20 12:24 12:29 12:30 12:34
1218 12:22  12:26  12:33 12:37 12:40 12:44 12:49 12:50 12:54
12:38  12:42 12:46 12:563 1257 1:00 1:04 1:09 1:10 1:14

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session.

(9~(2)~e~@~e)~5~-3-@~1

PAW-

Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET-

point Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North ciﬂfg"
Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT Slater

Stops nus ers  wood StopJ Station gate  Ninth  Park CENTER  Mill
5:14 5:18 5:22 5:29 5:33 5:36 5:40 5:45 5:47 5:51
5:34 5:38 5:42 5:49 5:53 5:56 6:00 6:05 6:07 6:11
5:54 5:58 6:02 6:09 6:13 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:27 6:31
6:14 6:18 6:22 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:47 6:51
6:34  6:38 6:42 6:49 6:53 6:56 7.00 7:05 7:.07 m
6:54 6:58 7:02 7:10 7:14 717 721 7:26 7:28 1:32
7:09 7:14 7:19 7:21 7:31 7:34 7:38 7:43 7:45 7:49
7:24 7:29 7:34 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53 7:58 8:00 8:04
7:39 7:44 7:49 7:57 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:16 8:20
7:54 7:59 8:04 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:25 8:30  8:32 8:36
8:09 8:14 8:19 8:28 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:45 8:47 8:51
8:24 8:29 8:34  8:43 8:47 8:51 8:55 9:00  9:02 9:06
8:39 8:44 8:49 8:58 9:02 9:06 9N 9:17 9:19 9:23
8:54 8:59 9:04 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:32 9:34 9:38
9:09 9:14 9:20 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:48 9:50 9:54
9:24 9:29 935 9:44  9:48 9:52 9:57  10:03 10:05 10:09
9:39 944 9:50 9:59  10:03  10:07 10:11 10:17  10:19  10:23
9:54 9:59  10:05 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:26  10:32 10:34  10:38
10:09  10:16  10:22 10:31 10:35 10:39  10:43 10:49 10:51  10:55
10:24 10:31  10:37 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:04 11:06  11:10
10:39 10:46 10:52 11:01 11:05 11:10 11:14 11:20 11:22  11:26
10:54  11:01  11:07  11:16  11:20  11:25  11:29  11:35  11:37 114
11:09  11:16 11:22 11:31 11:35  11:40 11:44 11:50 11:52 11:56
11:24  11:31 11:37  11:46 11:50 11:55  11:59  12:05 12:07 1211
11:39  11:46  11:52  12:01 12:05 12:10 12:14 12:20 12:22 12:26
11:54  12:01 12:08 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:31  12:37  12:39 1243
12:09 12:16 12:23  12:33  12:37  12:42  12:46  12:52 12:54  12:58
12:24  12:31  12:38  12:48 12:52  12:57 1:01 1:07 1:09 1:13
12:39  12:46 12:53  1:03 1:07 1:12 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:28
1254 1:01 1:08 1:18 1:22 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:39 1:43
1:09 1:16 1:23 1:33 1:37 1:42 1:46 1:52 1:54 1:58

> 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:48 1:52 1:57 2:01 2:07 2:09 2:13

< 1:39 1:46 1:53  2:03 2:07 2:12 2:16 2:22 224 2:28

() 1:54 2:01 2:08 2:18 2:22 2:27 2:31 2:37 2:39 2:43

o 2:09 2:15 2:22 2:32 2:36 24 2:45 2:51 2:53 2:57

) 2:24 230 2:37 2:47 2:51 2:56 3:00 3:06  3:08 312

= 2:39 245  2:52 3:02 3:06 M 3:15 321 3:23 327

< 2:54  3:00 3:07 3:17 321 3:26 3:30 3:36  3:38 3:42

(7)) 3:09 3:15 3:22 3:32 3:36 34 3:45 3:51 3:53 3:57
324 3:30 3:37 3:47 3:51 3:56 4:00 4:06  4:08 4:12
339 345 352 4:02 4:06 an 4:15 4 4:23 4:21
3:54  4:00 4:07 417 4 4:26 4:30 4:36  4:38 4:42
4:09 4:16 4:23 4:33 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:52 4:54 4:58
4:24 4:31 4:38 4:48 4:52 4:57 5:01 5:07 5:09 5:13
4:39 4:46 4:53 5:03 5:07 5:12 5:16 5:22 5:24 5:28
4:54 5:01 5:07 5:16 5:20 5:25 5:29 5:35 5:37 5:41
5:09 5:16 5:22 5:31 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:50 5:52 5:56
5:24 5:31 5:37 5:46 5:50 5:55 5:59 6:05  6:07 6:11
5:39 5:46 5:52 6:01 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:20 6:22 6:26
5:54 6:01 6:07 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:37 6:41
6:09 6:16 6:22 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:44  6:550  6:52 6:56
6:19 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:02 1:06
6:37 6:44 6:50 6:59 7:03 1:07 n 717 719 123
6:57 7:04 710 719 7:23 17:271 7:31 7:37 7:39 7:43
717 1:25 7:31 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:58 8:00 8:04
1:37 7:45 7:51 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:20 8:24
1:57 8:05 8:11 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:38  8:40 8:44
8:17 8:25 8:31 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:52 8:58 9:00 9:04
8:37 8:45 8:51 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:20 9:24
8:57 9:05 9:10 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:37 9:39 9:43
9:17 9:24 9:29 9:38 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:56  9:58  10:02
9:37 9:44 9:49 9:58 10:02 10:06 10:10 10:15 10:17  10:21
9:57 10:04 10:09 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:37  10:41
10:17  10:23  10:28 10:37  10:41  10:45 10:49 10:54 10:56  11:00
10:37 10:43 10:48 10:57 11:01 11:05 11:09 11114 11:16  11:20
10:57  11:03  11:07 11:15 11:119 11:23  11:27 11:32  11:34  11:38
1117 11:23 11:27 11:35  11:39 11:43 11:47 1152 11:54 1158
11:37 11:43  11:47 11:55 11:59  12:03  12:07 12:12  12:14 12:18
11:57 12:03 12:07 12:15 12:19  12:23 12:27 12:32 12:34  12:38
1217 12:23  12:27  12:35  12:39  12:43  12:47  12:52  12:54 1258

—_ ] =) N

=8 3 = S 38858 3 .

S8 = 2 S8R & = 3

O i_ s = P e = 5

P o> s Pl S >5

e ig 5 a S .

D 53 S = w3 &

S 5§ S S = Ss 5

© {22 o = A s s s <

L 5 E c = : E o S 2 IS

O iz g » £ L - <3 s

5 £ 8 = £ L 8 & g2 E

S igs E o g i i i s 5 g2 =2 8

X (53 % 5 T i i i E s = g=55 E

w g g a3 22 i i i 2 £ 8 oSo g

I i &8 = cs ¢ E PP E & C sog &

X oo c o S = i i i @ — s = >2 =

o isE B T o i= i 5 & 5 sa=¢

o it 3 288 -2 !5 E w9485 a0l &

QO 2 5 = E s -} H — = = S T & 2 B

® igs 382 £> i5 i 5 85&2£% 525 8

C o &= 2 N o = - & = : @ o © oo =2

Lo D52 S s v i 3 ZT S 22873

— @ T . SELEE C 5@ 9% =T T 9 =3& &

7 m 'S o ®© £ 3 ©c = Bv f N Z s =X B os E

ogoe L85 5235 & E S E S55 3

=2 g »s 2 o« & 2 & o @ & ZTsT 2 7))

Fres S 808t < ErzfcE 3

sE5s ‘Hoeb zazzTE 3EEfEEE 3

[ e L Za ¥ ] - sS= %€ = 2 2 —

S3Z: <SE8 353 f szEEfiE 2

OIS o =S 2 faosSx 5 35 o5af s I

~

( @D 5us RouTE NUMBER a a ‘
s
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB =+ a St
= Pl
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS . EQV%TP%KFET{'*0‘/;/ T
_ =5+ Central Falls "7 0
=3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS < | Transit Center ‘3\9&/\ Ave EXCHNGEST
wn
TRANSFER POINT WATER = Eggseve\t
2} TRAIN STATION =\ /=
WEEDEN ST 5 golgﬂsaﬁ;elt
R-LINE 10 PAWTUCKET =
\ G AVE W
: opRWN 5]
\INERA- 5
(13)
m & Whitman St Q
w
= A
» § &
1 % ) Sayles Ave 4 § o
i S Hope $
NORTH | = et g I
_PROVIDENCE >
S\ ‘\ >
- —— m
v g{cean piDGE AVE/ PAWTUCKET
~-—-—State 4 - - - —-—-
Suy,
/74, Job Lot
9 /7'/‘7520 | |
=~ Alg —
5 The Mirjiam
&3 7 [H| Hospital
o %‘0 Third St
S S
5 S
(%) al [y
954 A
Rochambeau Ave
B Wal-Mart LCL/?\
: Q
(YNorth Burial S
Ground 5
a PROVIDENCE
e Charlesgate
. QLNEY ST
University I
Heights -~ (@)
Providence =
Station Roger William
Nat'l Memoria

Q
Q
& %"//f
52‘ Dexter 6&7
$V Manor

t

M CCRI

Joseph
Hospital

Montgomefy Ave

7;7 E \\7
@ / b \N
/ - ;
/
;
! Providence p= —
! Station g Roger Williams
/ Nat'l Memorial
wv
S ANGELL ST
2 @
B = DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE
CMORE KENNEDY
RS PLAZA Stop J
O,
(@)
&
77
93
(3
()
<
s
Lockwood St
PsW-
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET.
oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY Provi- North CENTRAL
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRansIT Slater
Stops nus ers wood  StopJ Station  gate Ninth Park  CENTER  Mill
6:26 6:30 6:34 6:42 6:46 6:49 6:53 6:58 7:00 7.04
6:46 6:50 6:54 7:02 7:06 7:09 7:13 7:18 7:20 1:24
7:01 7:05 7:09 717 721 7:24 7:28 7:33 7:35 7:39
7:16 7:20 7:24 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:43 7:48 7:50 7:54
7:31 7:35 7:39 7:47 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:03 8:05 8:09
7:46 7:50 7:54 8:02 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25
8:01 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:37 8:4
8:16 8:20 8:25 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:50 8:52 8:56
8:31 8:35 8:40 8:48 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:07 9:11
8:46 8:50 8:55 9:03 9:07 91 9:15 9:20 9:22 9:26
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:22 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:37 941
9:15 9:20 9:25 9:33 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:50 9:52 9:56
9:30 9585 9:40 9:48 9:52 9:56 10:00 10:05 10:07  10:11
9:45 9:50 9:55 10:03  10:07 10:1 10:15  10:20 10:22  10:26
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:22 10:26  10:30 10:35 10:37 10:41
10:15 10:20 10:25 10:33  10:37  10:41  10:45 10:50 10:52  10:56
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:06 11:08  11:12
10:45 10:50 10:55  11:03 11:07 11:1 1m:15 1121 11:23° 11:27
10:59 11:04  11:10  11:18  11:22 11:26 11:30  11:36  11:38  11:42
1m:14  11:20 11:26 11:34  11:38  11:42  11:46  11:52  11:54  11:58
11:29  11:35  11:41 11:49 11:53  11:57 12:01  12:07 12:.09 1213
11:43 11:49 11:55 12:03 12:07 12:11 1215 12221 12:23  12:27
11:58  12:04 1210 12:19 12:23  12:27  12:31  12:37  12:39 1243
12:13  12:19  12:25 12:34  12:38  12:42 12:46 12:52 12:54 12:58
12:28 12:34  12:40 12:49 12:53 12:57 1:01 1:07 1:09 1:13
>' 12:43 12:49 12:55 1:04 1:08 1:12 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:28
< 12:58  1:04 1:10 1:19 1:23 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:39 1:43
e 1:13 1:19 1:25 1:34 1:38 1:42 1:46 1:52 1:54 1:58
— 1:28 1:34 1:40 1:49 1:53 1:57 2:01 2:07 2:09 2:13
O 1:43 1:49 1:55 2:04 2:08 2:12 2:16 2:22 2:24 2:28
T 1:58 2:04 2:10 2:19 2:23 2:27 2:31 2:37 2:39 2:43
~ 2:13 2:19 2:25 2:34 2:38 2:42 2:46 2:52 2:54 2:58
2:28 2:34 2:40 2:49 2:53 2:57 3:01 3:07 3:09 313
>' 2:43 2:49 2:55 3:04 3:08 3112 3:16 3:22 3:24 3:28
< 2:58 3:04 3:10 3:19 3:23 3:27 331 3:37 3:39 3:43
()] 3:13 319 3:25 3:34 3:38 3:42 3:46 3:52 3:54 3:58
Z 3:28 3:34 3:40 3:49 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:07 4:09 4:13
D 3:43 3:49 3:55 4:04 4:08 4:12 4:16 4:22 4:24 4:28
(7)] 3:58 4:04 4:10 4:19 4:23 4:21 4:31 4:37 4:39 4:43
4:13 4:19 4:25 4:34 4:38 4:42 4:46 4:52 4:54 4:58
4:28 4:34 4:40 4:49 4:53 4:57 5:01 5:07 5:09 5:13
4:44 4:50 4:56 5:05 5:09 5:13 5:17 5:23 5:25 5:29
4:59 5:05 5:11 5:19 5:23 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:39 5:43
5:14 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:38 5:42 5:46 5:52 5:54 5:58
5:29 5:35 5:41 5:49 5:53 5:57 6:01 6:07 6:09 6:13
5:44 5:50 5:56 6:04 6:08 6:12 6:16 6:22 6:24 6:28
6:00 6:05 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:27 6:31 6:37 6:39 6:43
6:15 6:20 6:26 6:34 6:38 6:42 6:46 6:52 6:54 6:58
6:30 6:35 6:41 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:07 7:09 713
6:45 6:50 6:56 7:04 7:08 712 7:16 7:22 7:24 1:28
7:05 7:10 7:15 7:23 1:21 731 7:35 YR 7:43 141
7:25 7:30 7:35 7:43 7:47 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:03 8:07
7:45 7:50 7:55 8:03 8:07 81 8:15 8:21 8:23 8:27
8:05 8:10 8:15 8:23 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:41 8:43 8:47
8:25 8:30 8:35 8:43 8:47 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:03 9:07
8:45 8:50 8:55 9:03 9:07 an 9:15 9:21 9:23 9:27
9:05 9:10 9:15 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:43 9:47
9:25 9:30 9:35 9:43 9:47 9:51 9:55  10:01  10:03  10:07
9:45 9:50 9:55  10:03 10:07 10:11 10:15 10:20 10:22  10:26
10:07 10:11  10:15 10:23 10:27 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:42  10:46
10:27 10:31  10:35 10:43 10:47 10:51  10:55 11:00 11:02  11:06
10:47 10:51 10:55  11:03  11:07 11:10 11114 11:119  11:21 11:25
11:07 11:11 1115 11:23 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:39 11:41 11:45
11:27  11:31 11:35  11:43  11:47  11:50 1154 11:59  12:01 12:05
. a g < _
2 2 ®» oo =
© > O = o |
b=l O » - C 83 E = E <
=2 > W oZclweT w 8
E L 9+-T oS08 r ==
2 > O m e AR @ < B8 @ oo
S 3 Fa sE,3558 3
= i 7 &0
2 Tz & =2 ® £S5 g& Ew =
= a 8 .= (@) < 7} © c Q09 '
S T8 4 = & = o2 azgGO® =
mn.ngaE BQ Emmg-t‘go o g 2
= 5 £ = -E b 2 S cx O ; = - — = o
2 a2 2 & & = LUl OO0ao—x 0 g 9 S o B
c ® = = =S © = — . @©
S S S =SE &S =z < o+ ~ .>L o0 - <« o
> =z = < RS 5 o< ~ = =
z 52 EESEEEEE 5 3
= = n € C O 0 © ® oc
=) < O w = 0 o .= ool ¢
& :.’ >0 . { b ;’ =
5 £ L @' 550 o T E
. J ~
2 = = > ey = AL S o E
4 @ a . 1. e o — =)
2 T - = .1.‘.0.. e ] uE> 8
© a5 ‘e Wy s :
g » 3 g = E > -5". 1 ° [} 2 o <
- = = © - . h — =
S T £ 8 §5TO =gt S 8 o
S s s &g F N Ul S O
O}%540)
wed mee
»w 2 a == £5




